
VEĽKONOČNÉ VAJÍČKO

ŠTARTOVNÁ LISTINA

5.  Skok P60 pre pony
60 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Bratislava, 9. 4. 2011 - 10. 4. 2011

32 FEŠI (URPÍN) 0733205272 Bratislava Limit1 JK Limit09D4Laura ČERVENKOVÁ  

68 SCULLY 0427604745 Bratislava Pony Team2 Januschke + Januschkeová14D2Sára MIKULIČOVÁ  

102 PRINCE HUNHUN HUN3 Laura LEPCSÉNYI  

33 JOSE ARMANDO 0759705272 Bratislava Limit4 Alica Gburová05D4Laura ČERVENKOVÁ  
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VEĽKONOČNÉ VAJÍČKO

ŠTARTOVNÁ LISTINA

6.  Skok ZM na štýl pre deti
120 cm - Čl./Art. 262.7/1

Bratislava, 9. 4. 2011 - 10. 4. 2011

7 LA ROMANTICA 0618604184 Bratislava Vida1 Peter Hátas11D4Linda HÁTASOVÁ  

34 SINDIBÁD 0756904370 Bratislava Limit2 Lea Jakubíková12D3Izabela LICHNEROVÁ  

35 CASSANOVA DREAM 0633504761 Bratislava Limit3 Daniela Šuhajová10D4Lea ŠOMOGYOVÁ  

65 NAOMI ST.JOHN`S 0753304300 Bratislava Pony Team4 Andrea Vešovská11D3Natália VERŠOVSKÁ  

44 SIMMERFEE 0609105319 D. Lužná AMG Davidov5 Simona Víglaská12D4Simona VÍGLASKÁ  

66 CHRISSY 0334904526 Bratislava Pony Team6 Januschke + Januschkeová18D2Nikola ŽUREKOVÁ  

94 BALANTAJS 0586005352 Bratislava Cavallo7 JŠ Cavallo08D4Natália BARTEKOVÁ  

86 COMMODORE 0488405314 Miloslavov Stajňa Plameň8 Lucia Belková14D4Lucia BELKOVÁ  

67 FARUN 0522104299 Bratislava Pony Team9 Janette Gehriová11D3Sarah GEHRIOVÁ  

103 SZELLO HUNHUN HUN10 Panna HEGYI  

104 PAJKOS HUNHUN HUN11 Nikolett KOVÁCS  

82 MARCO 0755104750 Bratislava R.S.Team12 Roman Sukdolák08D4Nikola SUKDOLÁKOVÁ  

83 ARAMIS 7 0678504977 Pezinok Agroforest IRI13 Daniela Chynoranská07D2Frederika ŠPÁNIKOVÁ  
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VEĽKONOČNÉ VAJÍČKO

ŠTARTOVNÁ LISTINA

7.  Skok L
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
200 EUR

Bratislava, 9. 4. 2011 - 10. 4. 2011

4 QUINCI 0763500379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia1 Zdeno Kuchár06Zdeno KUCHÁR  

109 LEO 2 0577200621 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj2 Katarína Ottonellová08Ivan PODOLSKÝ  

47 QUANTICO 0678300701 Bratislava Tenzona3 Tenzona Bratislava06František PÁL  

36 RAPTOR 0605900120 Topoľčianky JŠ4 Milan Ježovič09Igor ŠULEK  

22 HANY 0527501811 Bratislava Slávia5 JK Slávia STU BA10Veronika DIESTLEROVÁ  

118 CATAPULT Z009900550 Bernolákovo CJŠ6 Hurikán spol. s r.o.09Juraj HANULAY  

19 LAPAJ 0576601985 Bratislava Slávia7 TJ Slávia STU BA08Tomáš KUCHÁR  

57 NIPAS 0698200417 Bratislava Kabir JŠ8 Henrich Mock06Henrich MOCK  

13 CASSINO R.S. 0657100581 Bratislava R.S.Team9 Ingrid Rajecká07Dušan SABÓ  

39 GRANDA 0471601705 Topoľčianky JŠ10 Barbora Sokolová12Y1Barbora SOKOLOVÁ  

84 CABALETTA 0670304433 Detva Pozana JK11 Anton Pozník10J7Michaela ŠATAROVÁ  

87 TÁNCOSNÖ 0561503204 Rovinka Equito Team12 Lea Vrábelová12J8Lea VRÁBELOVÁ  

115 DOELA VD HALHOEVE0701201242 Pezinok Rado`s JK13 TGI spol. s r.o.08Jozef WILD  

41 MÓZES 0734600580 Šamorín K.M.D.14 Lucia Brúderová07Kamil BRENČIČ  

8 ANSY VH TEXELHOF 0720400648 Pezinok Rado`s JK15 Peter Baričič11Miroslav EGYED  

51 LEJLA 0587104271 Rakovo JS16 Alexandra Junasová08Alexandra JUNASOVÁ  

2 CALMA 0619702689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia17 Ing.Jozef Mihálik07Maroš KUCHÁR  

52 CLAUDIUS 0621001221 Nitra ORTV18 ORTV Nitra07Oľga MICHALKOVÁ  

50 CARDINI-T 0503702836 Bratislava Slávia19 Moro11Lucia MORÁVKOVÁ  

45 KREDIT 0511101946 Piešťany Orlando20 Pavol Polčík13Denisa POLČÍKOVÁ  

5 SUNDAY 13 0703400379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia21 TJ Slávia STU BA07Zdeno KUCHÁR  

110 QUINTO 0619500621 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj22 Katarína Ottonellová07Ivan PODOLSKÝ  

37 CATANGO-T 0624000120 Topoľčianky JŠ23 Dominika Mikulášiková07Igor ŠULEK  

48 SALVATORE VON WEICH.0678200701 Bratislava Tenzona24 Tenzona Bratislava06František PÁL  

56 CATWALK 0753903572 Bratislava Equimart ŠKJ25 ALBA spol. s r.o.07Barbora BAŤALOVÁ  

63 DOLLAR-LOOK VAN`T ACZECZE CZE26 JUDr.Ľubomír CibereRadovan CIBERE  

77 CANDY 0464702413 Skalica Ivteam27 Helena Ivánková12Pavel ml. IVÁNEK  

113 BASTIAN 0533502163 Senec Schramko Club28 Milina Lahová10Milina LAHOVÁ  

76 EDUARDO 0540900760 Bratislava Slovan29 Diana Lauková10Diana LAUKOVÁ  

53 LAND GRAFT 0526601220 Nitra ORTV30 ORTV Nitra10Martin MICHALKO  

75 CARDINA 0680700024 Bratislava EU Press31 Vazex spol. s r.o.09Viliam ml. NAŠTICKÝ  

92 ROXANNA 0757004136 Zálesie JŠ32 Kristína Stowasserová11J5Kristína STOWASEROVÁ  

24 CUPIDO Z 0763601811 Bratislava Slávia33 07Veronika DIESTLEROVÁ  

117 Z-ACODATE D.D.L. 0730100550 Bernolákovo CJŠ34 Ing.štefan Magyarics07Juraj HANULAY  

20 L`AMOUR 0582001985 Bratislava Slávia35 Ing.Andrej Glatz08Tomáš KUCHÁR  

58 DAGANO VD GORTEN0693800417 Bratislava Kabir JŠ36 Adriana Čajkovičová08Henrich MOCK  

14 ALI BABA R.S. 0533200581 Bratislava R.S.Team37 Ingrid Rajecká10Dušan SABÓ  

40 DESPERADO 0625601705 Topoľčianky JŠ38 Blanka Sokolová07Y1Barbora SOKOLOVÁ  

85 CALVIN 2 0740504433 Detva Pozana JK39 Anton Pozník08J7Michaela ŠATAROVÁ  

88 CHIPPOLINI 0713103204 Rovinka Equito Team40 Lea Vrábelová09J8Lea VRÁBELOVÁ  

116 NERON DU PLESSIS 0629901242 Pezinok Rado`s JK41 TGI spol. s r.o.10Jozef WILD  

6 GORDON GREAT 0536100379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia42 Zdeno Kuchár10Zdeno KUCHÁR  

111 PETIT 0633800621 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj43 Ing.Ivan Podolský07Ivan PODOLSKÝ  

38 DARIA 0372900120 Topoľčianky JŠ44 Juraj Ježovič16Igor ŠULEK  

49 COLBERT 0478800701 Bratislava Tenzona45 Tenzona Bratislava12František PÁL  



12 QUINS 0612502914 Bratislava Ulan46 Walter Ulan07Boris ŠIKULA  
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VEĽKONOČNÉ VAJÍČKO

ŠTARTOVNÁ LISTINA

8.  Skok S** - Ve ľkono čné vajíčko - PS
130 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
500 EUR

Bratislava, 9. 4. 2011 - 10. 4. 2011

109 LEO 2 0577200621 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj1 Katarína Ottonellová08Ivan PODOLSKÝ  

36 RAPTOR 0605900120 Topoľčianky JŠ2 Milan Ježovič09Igor ŠULEK  

118 CATAPULT Z009900550 Bernolákovo CJŠ3 Hurikán spol. s r.o.09Juraj HANULAY  

20 L`AMOUR 0582001985 Bratislava Slávia4 Ing.Andrej Glatz08Tomáš KUCHÁR  

5 SUNDAY 13 0703400379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia5 TJ Slávia STU BA07Zdeno KUCHÁR  

39 GRANDA 0471601705 Topoľčianky JŠ6 Barbora Sokolová12Y1Barbora SOKOLOVÁ  

87 TÁNCOSNÖ 0561503204 Rovinka Equito Team7 Lea Vrábelová12J8Lea VRÁBELOVÁ  

8 ANSY VH TEXELHOF 0720400648 Pezinok Rado`s JK8 Peter Baričič11Miroslav EGYED  

2 CALMA 0619702689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia9 Ing.Jozef Mihálik07Maroš KUCHÁR  

49 COLBERT 0478800701 Bratislava Tenzona10 Tenzona Bratislava12František PÁL  

45 KREDIT 0511101946 Piešťany Orlando11 Pavol Polčík13Denisa POLČÍKOVÁ  

14 ALI BABA R.S. 0533200581 Bratislava R.S.Team12 Ingrid Rajecká10Dušan SABÓ  

12 QUINS 0612502914 Bratislava Ulan13 Walter Ulan07Boris ŠIKULA  

110 QUINTO 0619500621 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj14 Katarína Ottonellová07Ivan PODOLSKÝ  

37 CATANGO-T 0624000120 Topoľčianky JŠ15 Dominika Mikulášiková07Igor ŠULEK  

63 DOLLAR-LOOK VAN`T ACZECZE CZE16 JUDr.Ľubomír CibereRadovan CIBERE  

77 CANDY 0464702413 Skalica Ivteam17 Helena Ivánková12Pavel ml. IVÁNEK  

51 LEJLA 0587104271 Rakovo JS18 Alexandra Junasová08Alexandra JUNASOVÁ  

52 CLAUDIUS 0621001221 Nitra ORTV19 ORTV Nitra07Oľga MICHALKOVÁ  

75 CARDINA 0680700024 Bratislava EU Press20 Vazex spol. s r.o.09Viliam ml. NAŠTICKÝ  

85 CALVIN 2 0740504433 Detva Pozana JK21 Anton Pozník08J7Michaela ŠATAROVÁ  

116 NERON DU PLESSIS 0629901242 Pezinok Rado`s JK22 TGI spol. s r.o.10Jozef WILD  

117 Z-ACODATE D.D.L. 0730100550 Bernolákovo CJŠ23 Ing.štefan Magyarics07Juraj HANULAY  

21 VALEUR DE REVE 0651301985 Bratislava Slávia24 TJ Slávia STU BA13Tomáš KUCHÁR  

6 GORDON GREAT 0536100379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia25 Zdeno Kuchár10Zdeno KUCHÁR  

40 DESPERADO 0625601705 Topoľčianky JŠ26 Blanka Sokolová07Y1Barbora SOKOLOVÁ  

88 CHIPPOLINI 0713103204 Rovinka Equito Team27 Lea Vrábelová09J8Lea VRÁBELOVÁ  

111 PETIT 0633800621 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj28 Ing.Ivan Podolský07Ivan PODOLSKÝ  

38 DARIA 0372900120 Topoľčianky JŠ29 Juraj Ježovič16Igor ŠULEK  
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